Ergebnis — Schloss Sprint

2023-05-05

D10
1. Anna Knaup
2. Alina Schwind

D12
1. Emma Kattwinkel

D14

1. Amelie Blellmann

2.  Elin Zwikker

3. Lamis Mousa
Iris van Bentum
Svitlana Konstantynova

D16

1 Juliane Burgmair
2 Emma Roth

3 Lotte Strupp

4.  Jette Kdérber

5 Nele Riberg

6 Johanna Berger

D18

Julia Fritz

Anne Kastner
Annika Simsch
Daria Tyshkovets
Anja Breckle

Lada Konstantynova

a0

D19-

1 Paula Starke

2 Sabine Rothaug

3.  Anna Wartewig

4 Larissa Sal}

5. Kaatje Fantini

6 Marit Wersin

7 Lena-Maria Klose

8 Charlotte Pottkamp

9. Nina Ddllgast

10. Natalie Menn

11. Pia Buchholz

12. Mira Brodowski

13. Carlotta Haupt

14. Anna Tausendfreund

15. Janine Glowka
Lisa Harms
Lucca Mattheus
Lilly Hintz

D35

1 Esther Schulte-Zurhausen
2. leva Grahl

3 Katja Schwind

(2/2)
Braunschweiger MTV
OLG Ortenau

(171)
OLV Weimar

(5/5)

TGM Budenheim
HOC 93

OLV Uslar

TV Oberbexbach
OLV Uslar

(6/6)

OLG Regensburg
TGM Budenheim
TGM Budenheim
OLV Uslar

OLV Uslar

TGM Budenheim

(6/6)

OL-Team Filder

TV Oberbexbach

TGM Budenheim

DJK Adler 07 Bottrop
TuS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr
OLV Uslar

(18/18)

USV TU Dresden
OSC Kassel

USV TU Dresden
OLF Mainz

TuS Libbecke
TGM Budenheim
MTV Seesen

USV TU Dresden
MTV Seesen

OLG Siegerland
MTK Bad Harzburg
TuS Libbecke
MTK Bad Harzburg
WOLF Haltern
TSC Eintracht Dortmund 48/95
WOLF Haltern
Bielefelder TG
MTV Seesen

(6/6)

DJK Adler 07 Bottrop
Preetzer TSV

OLG Ortenau

Zeit
10:26
22:43

Zeit
15:53

Zeit

15:17
16:21
16:41
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

13:40
15:13
16:33
17:38
19:31
20:27

Zeit

11:28
12:08
12:31
18:07
19:50
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
13:12
13:58
14:12
14:41
15:06
15:35
16:28
16:38
17:03
17:25
17:46
19:52
19:59
21:01
21:16
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

13:16
13:24
14:05

MeOS 2023-05-07 18:53:05, D10, (1/5)

Riickstandeit verloren

00:00

+12:17  03:13

Riickstandeit verloren
00:00

Riickstandeit verloren
00:43

+1:04 02:49

+1:24 01:46

Riickstandeit verloren
00:23

+1:33 00:19

+2:53 00:49

+3:58 01:14

+5:51 01:33

+6:47 04:26

Riickstandeit verloren
00:00

+0:40 00:00

+1:03 00:00

+6:39 01:35

+8:22 01:23

Riickstaneit verloren
00:00

+0:46 00:00

+1:00 00:00

+1:29 00:00

+1:54 00:00

+2:23 00:25

+3:16 00:36

+3:26 01:21

+3:51 00:00

+4:13 00:16

+4:34 00:22

+6:40 01:29

+6:47 01:56

+7:49 00:15

+8:04 01:24

Riickstaneit verloren
00:00

+0:08 00:19

+0:49 01:19
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Sabine Stotzel
Sonja Kunze
Barbara Hower

Ivana Knaupova
Anja Kastner
Katja Tiitinen
Evi Drese

Asja Niederland
Katrin Kubald
Olga Zwikker
Simona Weber
Alexandra Kuntze
Tanja Buchholz
Martina Harms

Linda Verbraken
Kristine Fritz

Kirsten Kolbe
Constance Kaufmann
Heidrun Graumann
Liisa Rihko-Struckmann
Kirsten Kdnig

Ulrike Setzer-Britwum
Jana Gorecki

Bettina Treibmann
Ulrike Korff

Barbara Dresel

Ute Wiedenfeld

Viola Kaiser

Almut Kammbholz
Barbara Kloos

Barbara Glowka

Evelyn Stocker

Betty DE MEYER
Brigitte Dersch-Kollenbach
Olga Margolina

Agata Nadera

Susanne Korber
Carmen Brandt-Schmorleiz

Jen Vanreusel
Heidrun Finke
Monica Roeling
Lieve Geens
Renate TréRe
Petra Speh-Rothaug
Antje Sobczak
Gabriela Lehmann
Gisela Mdller
Kornelia Mock
Christa Zwikker
Petra Kausch
Helga Lucke

OLG Siegerland
OLV Uslar
DJK Adler 07 Bottrop

(11/11)
Braunschweiger MTV
TV Oberbexbach
OLV Uslar

OLV Uslar

DJK Adler 07 Bottrop
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
HOC 93

TSV Nusse

SV Handwerk Erfurt
MTK Bad Harzburg
WOLF Haltern

(24 | 24)

TROL

OL-Team Filder

TuS Libbecke

USV TU Dresden

ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide
Braunschweiger MTV
OLG Ortenau

OLG Siegerland

USV Jena

OK Leipzig

SC Achmer

SC Klecken

SSV Planeta Radebeul
OL - Bad Schandau
Oberodenthaler SC

TV Oberbexbach

TSC Eintracht Dortmund 48/95
OK Leipzig

TROL

Ski-Club Helsa

Kolner OL-Team

CX80 Polska

OLV Uslar

Hansa Simmerath

(13/13)

Hamok

OLV Uslar

KOVZ

KOvVz

SV TU limenau

OSC Kassel

MTV Soltau

Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin

TV 1886 Diedenbergen

TSC Eintracht Dortmund 48/95
Argus

TSC Eintracht Dortmund 48/95
Post SV Dresden

15:35
18:07
27:45

Zeit

13:57
15:27
16:15
16:39
16:40
16:42
19:46
19:46
20:03
21:30
25:46

Zeit
12:11
13:01
14:20
14:42
14:44
15:02
15:19
16:21
16:24
16:53
17:10
17:11
17:28
18:46
20:39
21:24
22:43
23:04
25:36
28:48
29:37
3:14:24
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

12:59
15:01
16:11
16:24
16:31
16:40
17:09
17:26
17:47
18:54
19:52
20:07
25:20

+2:19
+4:51
+14:29

Riickstandeit verloren

+1:30
+2:18
+2:42
+2:43
+2:45
+5:49
+5:49
+6:06
+7:33
+11:49

Riickstandeit verloren

+0:50
+2:09
+2:31
+2:33
+2:51
+3:08
+4:10
+4:13
+4:42
+4:59
+5:00
+5:17
+6:35
+8:28
+9:13
+10:32
+10:53
+13:25
+16:37
+17:26
+182:13

Riickstandeit verloren

+2:02
+3:12
+3:25
+3:32
+3:41
+4:10
+4:27
+4:48
+5:55
+6:53
+7:08
+12:21

MeOS 2023-05-07 18:53:05, D35, (2/5)

00:18
03:45
05:53

00:00
00:00
00:22
00:00
00:00
00:23
00:00
02:51
02:13
00:16
01:34

00:24
00:18
00:00
00:00
00:19
00:48
00:00
01:31
00:32
02:23
01:31
00:00
01:31
00:00
05:00
04:15
04:14
01:24
00:00
00:00
07:37
03:50

01:00
00:00
00:00
00:46
01:45
02:14
03:01
02:56
00:19
01:16
02:39
02:55
03:22



MeOS 2023-05-07 18:53:05, H12, (3/5)

H12 (2/2) Zeit Riickstandeit verloren
1.  Kjell Gédde DJK Adler 07 Bottrop 21:05 02:57
Anton Kattwinkel OLV Weimar Fehlst.
H14 (4/4) Zeit Riickstandeit verloren
1. Jacob Imbsweiler TV Oberbexbach 10:14 00:00
2. Constantin Jacob Freudenfeld TSV Worpswede 10:53 +0:39 00:00
3. Benjamin Stumme Ski-Club Helsa 22:09 +11:55  06:35
Finn Ostendorff TSV Worpswede Nicht Ang.
H16 (6/6) Zeit Riickstandeit verloren
1 Moritz Kuntze OLV Weimar 15:37 01:11
2 Soénke Wiebelitz OLG Siegerland 16:28 +0:51 00:00
3. Micah Wiering HOC 93 18:51 +3:14 03:06
4 Malte Lindemann Bielefelder TG 18:58 +3:21 01:06
5 Lionel Kumbier Berliner Turnerschaft 1:53:45 +98:.08 00:00
Matthias Harms WOLF Haltern Nicht Ang.
H18 (4/4) Zeit Riickstandeit verloren
1. Noah Lezius TV Oberbexbach 13:17 00:00
2. Nico Bauerfeld OL-Team Filder 14:23 +1:06 00:43
3. Simeon Seitz TV Oberbexbach 14:35 +1:18 00:29
Lauri Henrich OLG Siegerland Nicht Ang.
H19- (29 / 29) Zeit Riickstandeit verloren
1 Riccardo Casanova OLG Regensburg 12:01 00:08
2 Timon Lorenz OLG Regensburg 12:58 +0:57 00:00
3 Roman Schulte-Zurhausen DJK Adler 07 Bottrop 12:59 +0:58 00:00
4 Philipp Schwarck OLG Regensburg 14:06 +2:05 00:00
5. Anatoly Zelenin USV TU Dresden 14:11 +2:10 00:00
6. Arne Fuchs OLG Siegerland 14:19 +2:18 00:15
7 Jannis Koch Bielefelder TG 14:52 +2:51 00:00
8 Camill Harter OLG Ortenau 14:59 +2:58 00:24
9.  Max Muller OL-Team Filder 15:00 +2:59 00:18
10. Sebastian Fleif’ Berliner Turnerschaft 15:01 +3:00 00:00
11.  Arvid Wittiber Skiclub Bonn 15:06 +3:05 00:00
12. Christoph Prunsche TuS Libbecke 15:13 +3:12 00:00
13. Klaus Van Bentum TV Oberbexbach 15:18 +3:17 00:00
14. Ole-Johan Wittiber Skiclub Bonn 15:32 +3:31 01:42
15. Lukas Fonk Preetzer TSV 15:38 +3:37 00:30
16. Martin Scheuermann SSV Planeta Radebeul 16:25 +4:24 01:02
17. Stefan Buhler USV TU Dresden 16:37 +4:36 00:00
18. Till Kleine TuS Libbecke 16:40 +4:39 00:00
19. Alexander Blichner BSV Halle-Ammendorf 16:54 +4:53 00:00
20. Leo Graumann ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide 17:00 +4:59 00:17
21. Leon Kollenbach Ski-Club Helsa 17:20 +5:19 01:00
22. Jan Klose MTV Seesen 17:30 +5:29 01:44
23. Lorenz Brand| OLG Regensburg 17:42 +5:41 00:00
24. Arvid Glowka TSC Eintracht Dortmund 48/95 17:45 +5:44 00:00
Ole Hennseler MTV Seesen (13:07) +1:06 00:31
Luis John TGM Budenheim Fehlst.
Konrad Stamer Preetzer TSV Nicht Ang.
Kristaps Grahl Preetzer TSV Nicht Ang.

Niklas Holzhauer OSC Kassel Nicht Ang.
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Nikita Golovizin
Matthias Schwartz
Christian Rietze
Michael Steube
Stefan Berse

Jesus Hervas Lucas
Michael Heinfeldner
Malte Schmidt
Tobias Godde

Kay Tausendfreund

Christoph Freudenfeld

Rolf Wistenhagen
Martin Hennseler
Sebastian Schmetzke
Marcel Gohler
Marc Schnell
Andreas Maltig
Gunnar Grote
Gerd Hamich
Dariusz Nadera
Klaus Schwind
Jan Knaup

Dirk Goossens
Michael Bohsmann
Tobias Wolf

Mario Gorecki
Sven Demmig
Kay-Uwe Kaufmann
Matthias Taurit
Arne Kristensen
Hagen Nieke

Jens Struckmann
Michael Schwien
Stefan Konig

Peter Kollenbach
Karl Vervoort

Dieter Wehrhofer-Bersuck

Lutz Wohlrabe
Thomas Bauerfeld
Werner Drese
Rainer Brandt
Wolfgang Fuchs
Wolfgang Vilz
Michael Margolin
Jan Bouwman
Stephan Schliebener
Gerd Stumme
Peter Treibmann
Thomas Cieslewicz
Christian Harms
Hans Breckle
Karsten Stocker

(10/10)

SC Kdnigstein
Berliner Turnerschaft
TV 1881 Altdorf
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
WOLF Haltern
Gymnasion Offenbach
Hansa Simmerath
Bielefelder TG

DJK Adler 07 Bottrop
WOLF Haltern

(12/12)

TSV Worpswede
Gundelfinger Turnerschaft
MTV Seesen

DJK Adler 07 Bottrop
CTG Koblenz

Hansa Simmerath
DJK Adler 07 Bottrop
OLV Uslar
Bielefelder TG

CX80 Polska

OLG Ortenau
Braunschweiger MTV

(30 / 30)

TROL

OL-Team Filder

USV Jena

USV Jena

Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
USV TU Dresden

TSV Nusse

SC Klecken

USV TU Dresden
Braunschweiger MTV
SC Klecken

OLG Ortenau

Ski-Club Helsa

TROL

Bielefelder TG

ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide
OL-Team Filder

OLV Uslar

Hansa Simmerath
OLG Siegerland

TV Jahn Eitelborn

DJK Adler 07 Bottrop
Kolner OL-Team

OLV Uslar

Ski-Club Helsa

OK Leipzig

TSC Eintracht Dortmund 48/95
WOLF Haltern

TuS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr
OK Leipzig

Zeit

12:01
13:42
14:40
15:40
16:36
17:20
17:38
17:43
20:27
21:45

Zeit
11:58
13:06
13:32
14:32
16:04
16:13
17:01
19:24
24:16
2:58:21
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
11:56
12:04
12:47
12:48
13:01
13:16
13:25
13:26
13:27
13:31
14:04
14:38
14:41
14:52
15:11
15:11
15:14
15:14
15:18
15:48
16:19
16:37
18:23
18:39
18:50
19:22
23:36
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Fehlst.

Riickstandeit verloren

+1:41
+2:39
+3:39
+4:35
+5:19
+5:37
+5:42
+8:26
+9:44

Riickstandeit verloren

+1:08
+1:34
+2:34
+4:06
+4:15
+5:03
+7:26
+12:18
+166:23

Riickstandeit verloren

+0:08
+0:51
+0:52
+1:05
+1:20
+1:29
+1:30
+1:31
+1:35
+2:08
+2:42
+2:45
+2:56
+3:15
+3:15
+3:18
+3:18
+3:22
+3:52
+4:23
+4:41
+6:27
+6:43
+6:54
+7:26
+11:40

MeOS 2023-05-07 18:53:05, H35, (4/5)

00:00
00:00
00:32
00:16
01:01
00:20
00:28
00:00
01:31
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:31
00:17
00:17
00:20
01:14
00:18
06:16
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:31
00:15
00:17
00:00
00:00
00:33
01:12
00:55
00:00
00:53
00:00
00:15
00:38
00:16
00:00
01:40
00:00
00:49
00:52
00:00
00:39
00:28
03:28



H65

1. Udo Sobczak

2. Michael Méser

3. Jackie Vandijck

4. Klaus Gohring

5.  Norbert Zenker

6. Diethard Kundisch

7. Lutz TroRe

8.  Serhii Fokin

9. Uwe Dresel

10. Norbert Pommer

11. Thomas Schoepf

12. Alfred Newerla

13. Heinz-Friedrich Pape

14. Wilhelm Holz

15. Konrad Tonn

16. Ferdinand Hanses

17. Hans-Joachim Glowka

18. Karl-Heinz Seefeld

19. Uwe Blrger

20. Joachim Menn
Mykola Misiura
Hermann Wollgarten
Helmut Wollgarten

H75

1. Helmut Conrad

2.  Hans Conrad

3. Dirk Zwikker

4.  Mike Intgroen

5.  Michael Frenzel

6. Achim Bader

7. Karl-Heinz Huke
Hans Christian Strib
Jacques Flament

H85

1.  Siegmar Breckle

2. Gerhard Horn

Offen kurz

1.  Freda Varchmin

2.  Gerrit Krause

3. Marion Vilz

Offen lang

1.  Tim Schauzu

2.  Henk Stijkel

(23 /1 23)

MTV Soltau

USV TU Dresden
Hamok

OLV Weimar

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SV TU limenau
Bielefelder TG

SC Klecken
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
OSC Kassel

RSV Hannover

OL Team Lippe

OLV Uslar

SSV Planeta Radebeul
TuS Bramsche

TSC Eintracht Dortmund 48/95
OLV Uslar

TSC Eintracht Dortmund 48/95
OLG Siegerland

OL Team Lippe

Hansa Simmerath
Hansa Simmerath

(9/9)

USV TU Dresden

TSG 1846 Darmstadt

Argus

KOvVz

ESV Lok Berlin-Schoneweide
OLF Mainz

OL - Bad Schandau

SC Klecken

ASUB Brussels

(212)
Bielefelder TG
TGV Horn

(3/3)

OL Team Lippe

TSC Eintracht Dortmund 48/95
TV Jahn Eitelborn

(212)
MTV Seesen
HOC 93

Zeit
14:54
14:59
16:22
16:23
16:40
17:18
17:42
19:01
19:03
20:03
20:35
21:23
21:31
21:40
21:42
23:19
23:38
24:11
25:07
30:39
(15:42)
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

12:48
13:07
13:58
15:14
15:29
15:38
16:39
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
21:04
29:57

Zeit

15:58
16:05
20:50

Zeit
18:58
22:02

Riickstandeit verloren

+0:05
+1:28
+1:29
+1:46
+2:24
+2:48
+4:07
+4:09
+5:09
+5:41
+6:29
+6:37
+6:46
+6:48
+8:25
+8:44
+9:17
+10:13
+15:45
+0:48

Riickstandeit verloren

+0:19
+1:10
+2:26
+2:41
+2:50
+3:51

Riickstandeit verloren

+8:53

Riickstandeit verloren

+0:07
+4:52

Riickstandeit verloren

+3:04

MeOS 2023-05-07 18:53:05, H65, (5/5)

00:00
00:00
00:18
00:00
00:21
00:30
01:12
00:00
01:42
02:17
00:00
00:35
01:14
00:44
02:07
03:26
01:47
01:19
00:00
05:58
00:23

00:00
00:35
00:38
01:42
01:46
01:26
01:15

00:00
02:11

04:47
03:24
06:00

01:13
03:25



